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General information

Name Norske ConocoPhillips AS
Organisation number 921473052

Nation code NO

NPDID company 2399056

Information from Brgnngysundregistrene

Announcements from Brgnngysundregistrene

Licensees - current

Production licence Date valid from | Interest [%]

Operatorship - current

Production licence Date valid from

Business Arrangement Area (BAA) - current
Name Date valid from Interest [%]

the Norwegian Offshore Directorate estimate for reserves (company share)

Reserves updated date:

Field name Company Remaining oil Remaining gas Remaining NGL | Remaining
share [%] [mill Sm3] [bill Sm3] cond.
[mill tonn] [mill Sm3]

Licensees - transfers

Production licence Date valid Transfer Type of change Transferred
from direction interest
[%]

036 C 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000

036 C 20.10.2003 [TO TRANSFER 20.000000

037 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 12.083333

037 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 12.083333
NAME

037 C 01.01.2004 FROM TRANSFER 12.083334

037 C 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 12.083334
NAME

Page 1 of 7

Remaining oil

eq.
[mill Sm3 o.e]


javascript:void(window.open('https://w2.brreg.no/enhet/sok/detalj.jsp?orgnr=921473052','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://w2.brreg.no/kunngjoring/hent_nr.jsp?orgnr=921473052','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=2473241&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=2473241&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=21084&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=21084&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=853671&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://factpages.sodir.no/factpages/default.aspx?nav1=licence&nav2=PageView%7CAll&nav3=853671&menu=No&culture=en','popup','width=700,height=800,resizable=yes,scrollbars=yes'))

-
LTT
49}

NPD Factpages

oLeoiekToraTer  COMPpany Printed: 29.3.2024 - 08:43

037 D 09.06.2004 FROM TRANSFER 12.083334

037 E 02.01.2005 FROM TRANSFER 12.083334

051 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 24.500000

051 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 24.500000
NAME

053 02.01.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 2.400000
NAME

053 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 2.400000
NAME

054 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 5.191020

054 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 5.191020
NAME

055 C 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 2.400000

055 C 18.11.2003 TO TRANSFER 2.400000

079 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 2.400000

079 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 2.400000
NAME

085 C 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 1.623740

085 C 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 1.623740
NAME

085 D 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 1.623740

088 BS 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000

088 BS 30.05.2003 TO TRANSFER 20.000000

095 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 26.000000

095 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 26.000000
NAME

104 21.11.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 2.400000

104 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 2.400000
NAME

107 24.09.2003 FROM TRANSFER 15.000000

107 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 15.000000
NAME

120 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 13.000000

120 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 13.000000
NAME

120 B 21.11.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 13.000000

124 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 27.910381

124 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 27.910381
NAME

132 24.09.2003 FROM TRANSFER 15.000000

132 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 15.000000
NAME

169 B1 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 8.000000

169 B1 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 8.000000
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169 B2 02.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 12.500000
169 B2 22.03.2003 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 12.500000
NAME
171 B 21.11.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 2.400000
171 B 22.03.2003 |TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 2.400000
NAME
174 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME
203 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
203 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME
215 21.11.2003 FROM TRANSFER 15.000000
215 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 15.000000
NAME
217 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 15.000000
NAME
218 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 10.000000
218 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 10.000000
NAME
254 01.03.2004 FROM TRANSFER 20.000000
254 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 20.000000
NAME
264 01.01.2007 FROM CHANGE OF COMPANY 5.000000
NAME
264 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 5.000000
NAME
268 22.03.2003 [TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 40.000000
NAME
283 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 25.000000
283 22.03.2003 TO CHANGE OF COMPANY 25.000000
NAME
309 21.11.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 2.400000
309 01.01.2004 TO TRANSFER 2.400000
340 01.01.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
392 21.11.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 20.000000
424 17.02.2007 FROM MERGER/TAKEOVER 40.000000
Business Arrangement Areas (BAA) - transfers
Name Date valid Transfer Type of Company name Transferred
from direction change interest [%]
GIMLE UNIT '02.01.2007 |FROM UNKNOWN Norske 5.785000
ConocoPhillips AS
GRANE UNIT 02.01.2007 |FROM UNKNOWN Norske 6.400000

ConocoPhillips AS
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GRANE UNIT 122.03.2003

HEIDRUN
UNIT

HEIDRUN
UNIT

HEIDRUN
UNIT

HULDRA
UNIT

HULDRA
UNIT

MURCHISON

UNIT

MURCHISON

UNIT

NJORD UNIT

NJORD UNIT

OSEBERG
AREA UNIT

OSEBERG
SOR UNIT

OSEBERG
UNIT

STATFJORD
UNIT

STATFJORD
UNIT

STATFJORD
@ST UNIT

STATFJORD
@ST UNIT

SYGNA UNIT

SYGNA UNIT

TROLL UNIT

TROLL UNIT

VISUND
INSIDE

VISUND
INSIDE

02.01.2007

11.06.2003

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

01.01.2004

22.03.2003

01.12.2003

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

22.03.2003

01.01.2007

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

02.01.2007

22.03.2003

TO

FROM

TO

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

FROM

TO

UNKNOWN

TRANSFER

UNKNOWN

CHANGE OF

COMPANY

NAME

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

CHANGE OF
COMPANY
NAME

CHANGE OF
COMPANY
NAME
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN
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Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

Norske
ConocoPhillips AS

6.400000

24.310550

0.018040

24.292510

23.336250

23.336250

2.682600

2.682600

15.000000

15.000000

2.400000

2.400000

2.400000

10.327470

10.327470

6.041670

6.041670

6.645800

6.645800

1.623740

1.623740

9.100000

9.100000
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107 22.03.2003 23.09.2003 15.000000
120 22.03.2003 05.05.2003 13.000000
06.05.2003 31.12.2006 13.000000
01.01.2007 01.01.2007 13.000000
120B 06.10.2006 31.12.2006 13.000000
01.01.2007 30.09.2007 13.000000
01.10.2007 20.11.2007 13.000000
124 22.03.2003 09.09.2003 27.910381
10.09.2003 30.12.2003 27.910381
31.12.2003 31.12.2006 27.910381
132 22.03.2003 23.09.2003 15.000000
169 B1 22.03.2003 30.09.2004 8.000000
01.10.2004 31.12.2006 8.000000
01.01.2007 01.01.2007 8.000000
169 B2 22.03.2003 30.09.2004 12.500000
01.10.2004 31.12.2006 12.500000
01.01.2007 01.01.2007 12.500000
171 B 22.03.2003 05.05.2003 2.400000
06.05.2003 31.12.2006 2.400000
01.01.2007 30.09.2007 2.400000
01.10.2007 20.11.2007 2.400000
174 22.03.2003 31.12.2003 20.000000
203 22.03.2003 31.12.2003 20.000000
01.01.2004 31.12.2006 20.000000
215 22.03.2003 20.11.2003 15.000000
217 22.03.2003 07.07.2005 15.000000
218 22.03.2003 30.09.2004 10.000000
01.10.2004 31.12.2005 10.000000
01.01.2006 31.12.2006 10.000000
254 22.03.2003 05.05.2003 20.000000
06.05.2003 29.02.2004 20.000000
264 22.03.2003 05.05.2003 5.000000
06.05.2003 30.12.2003 5.000000
31.12.2003 30.09.2004 5.000000
01.10.2004 31.07.2006 5.000000
01.08.2006 31.12.2006 5.000000
268 22.03.2003 09.09.2003 40.000000
10.09.2003 30.12.2003 40.000000
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268 31.12.2003 31.10.2004 40.000000
283 22.03.2003 16.09.2005 25.000000
17.09.2005 31.12.2006 25.000000
309 01.01.2004 31.12.2006 2.400000
01.01.2007 30.09.2007 2.400000
01.10.2007 20.11.2007 2.400000
340 17.12.2004 31.12.2006 20.000000
392 28.04.2006 30.09.2007 20.000000
01.10.2007 20.11.2007 20.000000
424 16.02.2007 16.02.2007 40.000000
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